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Mercedes-Benz 811 + MANUAL + EURO 1

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
WDB6700021N047778

Gesloten bak

1996

047778
WDB6700021N047778

4x2

Handgeschakeld
198.159 km D TRYEs, ...
Diesel

Euro 2

77 KW (105 PK)
7.490 kg

4.190 kg

3.300 kg

659 cm

220 cm

417 cm

210 cm

218 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands
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